MeOS 2020-02-27 22:50:50, H21, (1/5)

Resultater pr bane — NightChamp, etape 6

2020-02-27

Bane 1

Rasmus Djurhuus
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Henrik Markvardsen
Niklas Ingwersen

Bjarke Refslund

Marton Péntek

Rasmus Holm Andersen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Christian Valbak

Anders Byrdal

Morten Hgjer

Johan Nielsen

Giacomo Frattari

Jonas Munthe
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Bane 2

Oscar Bromand Jensen
Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Jonas Gabs

René Rokkjeer

Henrik Uhlemann

Erik Bobach

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Jeppe Edvardsen

9. Jens Kristian V. Petersen
10. Esben &. Pedersen

11. Keld Hinge Krogsgaard
12. Mads Mikkelsen

13. Triin Aedmae

14. Sofie Secher Thomsen
15. Allan Thesbjerg

16. Jens Liengard

17. Michael Filyo

18. Michael Thygesen

19. Henriette Nygaard Skjgrbaek
20. Lars Pagh

21. Thomas Guldmann

©®NO Ok WN =

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21

H20
H20
H20
H40
H40
H40
H20
H20
H20
H20
H40
H40
D21
D21
H40
H40
H40
H40
D21
H40
H40

OK Pan
OK Melfar

Tisvilde Hegn OK

Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Viborg OK
Horsens OK
Ingen klub
OK Pan

OK Pan

HNIE
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
OK Pan
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

OK GORM
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Herning OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK

50:40
55:35
58:57
59:22
1:04:18
1:08:41
1:15:17
1:28:54
1:33:02
1:37:05
1:40:49
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

41:10

44:13

47:34

50:00

58:25

1:01:03
1:03:58
1:04:12
1:05:44
1:06:13
1:08:21
1:10:00
1:11:11
1:14:27
1:15:15
1:18:33
1:20:14
1:22:09
1:28:08
1:29:14
1:44:03



MeOS 2020-02-27 22:50:50, H20, (2/5)

22. Johan Tolstrup Jensen H20 OK Snab 1:51:07
23. Stefan Keller H40 Horsens OK 1:56:04
24, Hanna Szczerbik D21 Horsens OK 2:04:08
Anna Movin D21 Silkeborg OK Fejlklip
Jeppe Liengard Caspersen H20 OK Snab Fejlklip
Mikkel Holm Nielsen H20 OK Pan Fejlklip
Randi Sgnderby Petersen D21 OK Pan Fejlklip
Thomas Herbert Kokholm H40 Horsens OK Fejlklip
Anders Gammelvind H40 Herning OK Udgaet
Gitte Kiilerich Pedersen D21 Silkeborg OK Udgaet
Kent Carge H40 OK Snab Udgaet
Thomas Hornbaek H40 OK Pan Udgaet
Anneke Hald Bjgrgum D21 OK Pan Ej startet
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen H20 Horsens OK Ej startet
Jonas Damm Als H20 OK Pan Ej startet
Bane 3
1. Villads Skovbjerg H16 OK Pan 37:49
2. Niels Dalgaard H16 Kolding OK 42:10
3. Ebbe Mgller Nielsen H50 OK Pan 43:49
4. Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen D20 OK Snab 44:50
5. Hedvig Valbjern Gydesen D20 OK Melfar 45:19
6. Flemming Jgrgensen H50 OK Snab 48:24
7. August Gabs H16 OK Melfar 49:36
8. Jess Rasmussen H50 Viborg OK 51:38
9. Anders Edsen H50 Aarhus 1900 52:02
10. Michael Fischer HS50 Aalborg OK 52:09
11. William Laursen Aben 3  Ingen klub 52:33
12. Jgrgen Schnack H50 Aalborg OK 54:23
13. Jonas Ellegard Kokholm H16 Horsens OK 54:40
14. Rikke Rasmussen D20 OK Snab 58:04
15. Torben Kragh H50 OK Pan 58:37
16. Henrik Henriksen H50 Horsens OK 58:41
17. Allan Hougaard H50 Aarhus 1900 1:00:00
18. Irene K. Mikkelsen D40 Horsens OK 1:01:30
19. Peter Pallesen H50 OK Syd 1:02:18
20. Rikke Holm D40 Horsens OK 1:02:44
21. Peter Kilden Jensen H50 OK Pan 1:02:49
22. Niels Jensen H50 OK Esbjerg 1:05:37
23. Signe Faber D40 Silkeborg OK 1:06:29
24, Henning Mindstruplund HS50 Horsens OK 1:06:53
25. Henrik Andersen H50 Aarhus 1900 1:08:16

26. Frank Krog Jensen H50 Horsens OK 1:09:55



MeOS 2020-02-27 22:50:50, H16, (3/5)

27. Jan Kalbaek Aben 3  Aarhus 1900 1:10:07
28. Per Eg Pedersen H50 Kolding OK 1:10:10
29. Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup D40 OK Snab 1:11:53
30. Kent René Simonsen H50 Viborg OK 1:14:18
31. Niels Nygaard Jensen H50 OK Snab 1:14:53
32. Michael Termansen H50 OK Syd 1:17:52
33. Maria Bo Kalbaek D20 Aarhus 1900 1:18:39
34. Ole Jensen H50 Mariager Fjord OK 1:27:10
Elise Utzen Keller D40 Horsens OK Fejlklip
Elanor Henriksen D20 HNIE Udgaet
Kim Poulsen H50 Aarhus 1900 Udgaet
Trine Kristensen D40 OK Pan Udgaet
Carsten Lind H50 OK FROS Ej startet
Kent Kragh H50 Horsens OK Ej startet
Pernille Buch D40 OK GORM Ej startet
Terkel Gydesen H50 OK Melfar Ej startet
Bane 4
1. Marie Mgller Nielsen D16 OK Pan 43:23
2. Sgren Germann H60 OK GORM 45:49
3. Berit Harfot D50 Horsens OK 51:13
4. lvan Christensen HG60 OK Pan 54:07
5. Keld Gade H60 Viborg OK 54:17
6. Knud Fjordvald H60 Silkeborg OK 54:52
7. |lda Riis Madsen D16 HNIE 55:25
8. Erik Warncke H60 Horsens OK 56:42
9. Astrid Hougaard Aben 4  Aarhus 1900 57:29
10. Peer Straarup H60 Horsens OK 58:50
11. Michael Straube H60 Horsens OK 59:47
12. Marianne Lynge Krogh D50 Kolding OK 1:00:45
13. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen H60 OK Djurs 1:01:10
14. Hannah Udklit Kristensen D16 OK Pan 1:01:17
15. Johanne Kaysen Thomsen Aben 4 OK Snab 1:03:48
16.  Irene Gammeljord Aben 4 OK Snab 1:04:00
17. Niels Mgller Petersen H60 OK FROS 1:04:50
18. Peter Gammeljord Aben4 OK Snab 1:07:06
19. Lars T. Munch H60 OK Snab 1:07:10
20. Lone Rasmussen D50 OK Snab 1:08:18
21. Ulla Pallesen D50 OK Syd 1:08:55
22. Helle Termansen D50 OK Syd 1:26:36
23. Finn Ingwersen H60 Horsens OK 1:28:54
24, Villy Kjeldsen Aben 4 OK Snab 1:30:42
Helle Schou D50 OK Snab Fejlklip

Olivia Fjordside Pagh D16 OK Snab Fejlklip



Bane 5
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Juul Meldgaard

Hans Christian Strib
Steen Frandsen

Max Hansen

Carl Malling

Gitte Isen

Johan Schjgdt

Torben Isen

Kate Nielsen
Flemming Sasser

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Poul Larsen

Lene Kofoed Petersen
Allan Skouboe

Bane 6
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Bane 7

1.
2.
3.

Grethe Anzeus
Flemming Ngrgaard
Lene Stick Nielsen
Pia Gade

Poul Nghr

Frants Nielsen
Jack Skrydstrup
Asger Kristensen
Ann Dorrit Hansen
Elin Holm Jensen
Erik Anders Jensen
Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
Susanne Gasbjerg
Tove Straarup

Finn Hgrup Nielsen
Jargen Krog

Ole Hoffmann
Randi Jensen
Torben Jgrgensen
Inger Marie Haahr
Per F. Henriksen

Frederik Brynning Bgje
Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen

H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
D60
Aben 5
H70
D60
H70
H70
H70
D60
Aben 5

D65
H75
Aben 6
D65
H75
H75
H75
H75
D65
D65
H75
H75
D65
D65
H75
H75
H75
D65
H75
D65
H75

H14
D14
H14

MeOS 2020-02-27 22:50:50, H70, (4/5)

OK Pan

OK GORM
Viborg OK
OK Djurs
Randers OK
Herning OK
OK Pan
Herning OK
OK Snab
Herning OK
Faaborg OK
OK Esbjerg
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Viborg OK
OK Pan
Viborg OK
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Kolding OK
Herning OK
OK Djurs
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Vendelboerne
Silkeborg OK
OK FROS
Aarhus 1900
Silkeborg OK
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.

Horsens OK
OK Pan
OK Snab

52:51
55:55
57:23
59:49
1:05:26
1:07:52
1:09:36
1:13:16
1:14:35
1:16:33
1:35:34
1:40:12
1:43:57
Ej startet

49:15
59:28
1:02:33
1:04:26
1:06:10
1:06:27
1:07:31
1:12:27
1:22:02
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

37:02
37:35
38:03



MeOS 2020-02-27 22:50:50, H14, (5/5)

4. Sigrid Ghlenschlaeger Nielsen D14 Silkeborg OK 42:12
5. Johanne Skouboe D14 Horsens OK 46:42
6. Ella Klzerke Mikkelsen D14 Horsens OK 53:30
7. Karl Gammelvind H14 Herning OK 59:24
8. Anna Bo Kalbaek D14 Aarhus 1900 1:00:54
9. Malene Kaysen Thomsen Aben7 OK Snab 1:04:13
10. William Kousgaard H14 Herning OK 1:16:44
Christian Bgje Aben 7 Horsens OK Fejlklip
Klement Hjuler Hjerrild H14 OK Pan Fejlklip
Severin Kilden H14 OK Pan Fejlklip
Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn H14 Silkeborg OK Ej startet
Konrad Erlandsen H14 Herning OK Ej startet
Bane 8
1. Gustav Rix Berthelsen H12 OK Pan 13:32
2. Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer H12 Silkeborg OK 14:08
3. Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn D12 Silkeborg OK 14:34
4. Ragnhild @hlenschlaeger Nielsen D12 Silkeborg OK 17:20
5. Jens Gammelvind H12 Herning OK 18:49
6. Emil Klostergaard Rokkjeer H12 OK Pan 19:29
7. Kristine Skouboe D12 Horsens OK 21:19
8. Stine Secher Thomsen Aben 8 OK Pan 31:13

Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen H12 Horsens OK Ej startet



